LT431
                                                                                                   ADJUSTABLE
 PRECISIONSHUNT REGULATION
2 of 13
LT431   Rev. 4.5 2014/8/27
Ordering Information
O : ±0.4% H : TO92-3L Blank 1. REF P : RoHS & Halogen Free A : Tape & Reel
N : ±1.0% C : SOT23-3L     (TO92-3L) 2. ANODE (ref. IEC 61249-2-21)
3. CATHODE
A 1. CATHODE
    (SOT23-3L) 2. REF
3. ANODE
R 1. REF
    (SOT23-3L) 2. CATHODE
3. ANODE
Reference Voltage
Tolerance
Package Type Pin-out Version Lead Packing
LT 431
Pin-out Version
Package Type
Reference Voltage Tolerance
X X X X
Lead
X
Packing
Product Number
Output Voltage
Tolerance
Package Lead Packing
LT431OHPA 0.4 % TO92-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping
LT431NHPA 1.0 % TO92-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping
LT431OCAPA 0.4 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LT431NCAPA 1.0 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LT431OCRPA 0.4 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
LT431NCRPA 1.0 % SOT23-3L RoHS& Halogen Free Taping & Reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
LT431